
Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 04/30/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Bank Statement Ending Balance

Less: Uncleared Payments

Add:  Uncleared Deposits

Add:  Uncleared Other

Adjusted Bank Balance

System Cash Balance

Difference

2,201,081.87 

64,363.09 

0.00 

0.00 

2,136,718.78 

2,136,718.78 

0.00 

Service Charge

Interest Earned

Cleared Payments

Cleared Deposits

Cleared Other

Submitted By

Posted By

A_JACQUE, 05/02/2024

A_JACQUE, 05/02/2024

0.00 

0.00 

721,077.73 

1,626,527.17 

136,138.41-

Add: Unposted Charges and Interest

Revised System Cash Balance

0.00 

2,136,718.78 

Uncleared Payments   

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

04/28/23 0002690 ROXANA ROJAS 000364 550MAIN160.62 

10/31/23 0003211 CECILIA FISHER 000060 550MAIN5.89 

10/31/23 0003216 AYODELE MIMS 000012 550MAIN5.82 

01/04/24 0003365 EBMUD Payment Center 550MAIN0000651,285.54 

01/12/24 0003401 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

01/12/24 0003402 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

02/15/24 0003469 Alvaro Joab Esquivel 550MAIN000359100.00 

03/22/24 0003569 Christopher  Lee              c/o OMIA 550MAIN000191350.00 

03/29/24 0003590 Cosumnes Oaks Track and Field 550MAIN000674127.00 

04/12/24 0003628 San Francisco Elevator Services 550MAIN000149536.13 

04/12/24 0003631 TeamLogic IT of Mountain View 550MAIN0001651,100.00 

04/15/24 0003605 Michael Cain 000378 550MAIN59.54 

04/15/24 0003607 GABRIELLE HARMON JONES OR     Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079459.19 

04/15/24 0003608 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

04/15/24 0003634 United States Treasury -IRS 550MAIN0001783,279.23 

04/18/24 0003635 Allison H. Silvestri 550MAIN00065590.24 

04/18/24 0003643 Kathy Tran 550MAIN000347400.00 

04/18/24 0003644 Lisa M. Szasz 550MAIN00042326.45 

04/18/24 0003645 Oakland Unified School Dist   Attn:Accounts Payable/Minh Co 550MAIN00012732,500.00 

04/19/24 0003648 Bay Area Conference 550MAIN000019250.00 

04/19/24 0003653 Shann Chu 550MAIN0005801,000.45 

04/25/24 0003662 ECOLAB 550MAIN000066189.44 

04/26/24 0003665 Angel Island-Tiburon Ferry Inc 550MAIN0006891,121.00 

04/26/24 0003667 Grant Alexander Neal 550MAIN000608254.00 

04/26/24 0003668 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005352,100.00 

04/26/24 0003669 PG&E 550MAIN0001348,089.77 
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Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 04/30/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Uncleared Payments   (continued) 

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

04/26/24 0003670 Principal Life Insurance Co. 550MAIN0001375,785.54 

04/26/24 0003671 SafeTight Security LLC 550MAIN0005981,462.50 

04/26/24 0003672 State-CA- Dept-Parks and Rec 550MAIN000683255.00 

04/26/24 0003673 ULINE 550MAIN0001761,269.53 

04/30/24 0003674 ANTHONY MILLER OR             California State Disbursement 550MAIN000276230.50 

04/30/24 0003675 GABRIELLE HARMON OR           Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079459.19 

04/30/24 0003676 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

04/30/24 0003677 The Advantage Group 550MAIN000166460.52 

64,363.09 (*) Cancelled Payments 4,200.00 
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